
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps)

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.
12

287
102
461
215
134
291
77

122
431
519
717
477
136
149
154
511
14

214
137
180
13
96

153
436
824
206
239
973

47
531
144
336
811
163
183
71

Name
Maximilian Nagl
Marcus Schiffer
Nicolai Hansen
Romain Febvre
Kasper Lynggaard
Filip Neugebauer
Filip Thuresson
Shannon Terreblanche
Hannes Volber
Kasper Jensen
Dennis Baudrexl
Timur Muratov
Michael Kartenberg
Stefan K. Olsen
Dennis Ullrich
Erik Müller
Benjamin Mallon
Tim Münchhofen
Emil Löfquist
Jan Wiards
Isak Larsson
Levy Batista
Michael Kaussen
Matthias Walczuch
Michel Kaschny
Nick Kouwenberg
Daniel Wozniak
Patrick Buchholz
Philipp Klakow

Jakub Suk
Tom Johnsson
Kasper Kvist
Franz Lofquist
Sascha Glaß
Jeffrey Meurs
Christoph Hänchen
Christian Brockel

FNM
DMSB
DMSB
DMU
FFM
DMU
DMSB
SVEMO
MSA
DMSB
DMU
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMU
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
SVEMO
DMSB
SVEMO
FFM
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
KNMV
DMU
DMSB
DMSB

ACCR
SVEMO
DMU
SVEMO
DMSB
KNMV
DMSB
DMSB

Nat/Hometown
GER/ Hohenpeissenbe
GER/ Fechen
DEN/ Silkeborg
FRA/ DOGNEVILLE
DEN/ Th.Knudsenvey
CZE/ DIVAKY
SWE/ Uddevalla
RSA/ Knesselare
GER/ Schenkenhorst
DEN/ Soenderborg
GER/ Beuerberg
RUS/ GRÜNHEIDE
GER/ Stendal
DEN/ Sønderborg
GER/ Rammingen
GER/ Leipzig
GER/ Cordshagen
GER/ Düsseldorf
SWE/ Veberöd
GER/ Hamburg
SWE/ Fjalkinge
FRA/ NANCY
GER/ Roettgen
GER/ Moers
GER/ Borstel-Hohenrad
NED/ Elshout
DEN/ Odense
GER/ Wietze
GER/ Rodgau

CZE/ BEROUN
SWE/ Ucklum
DEN/ Varde
SWE/ Veberöd
GER/ Oranienbaum
NED/ Bergschenhoek
GER/ Trebel
GER/ dresden

Trademark
KTM
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
KTM
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
HONDA
KTM
KTM
HONDA
KTM
KAWASAKI
KTM
YAMAHA
KTM
YAMAHA
KTM
HONDA
HONDA
KAWASAKI
KTM
KTM
SUZUKI
KAWASAKI
HONDA
TM
YAMAHA
KTM
KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
HONDA
HONDA
SUZUKI
HONDA
KTM

Entrant / Team
KTM Sarholz Racing
Silent Sport Suzuki
Team AC MoTeC - MG Sport
KTM Bodo Schmidt Motorsp
STURM RACING TEAM
MONSTER ENERGY KAWASA
KMP Honda Racing Team
Kosak Racing
BVZ Racing Team
KMP Honda Racing Team
COFAIN Racing Team
GARIN MX Sports
Motorrad Bauerschmidt
Team Yamaha Motor Deutsc
KTM Sarholz Racing

KTM GST Berlin
Team Honda Waldmann

Castrol Racing Power 1

Mefo Sport Racing Team
Silent Sport Suzuki
Castrol Power 1 Moto-Web
TTW-Castrol Racing Team
SKS Polned TM Factory Team
Team Yamaha Motor Deutsc

Schrems Racing Parts
Team Speed Euipment

K+W Double EE Honda
Team Suzuki Reinecke
K&W Double EE Honda
KTM GST Berlin

Laps
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12

10
10
10
9
4
3
2

Total Tm
31:37.010
31:56.589
32:12.452
32:26.564
32:44.212
33:00.740
33:16.809
33:32.663
33:55.507
31:36.027
31:44.687
31:45.730
31:48.498
31:53.642
31:58.260
32:08.117
32:15.976
32:18.448
32:23.292
32:49.753
32:57.751
33:02.710
33:09.110
33:10.885
31:42.961
31:54.901
32:19.292
33:51.522
34:03.556

32:42.774
26:23.005
26:42.413
22:40.690
10:32.250
7:48.257
5:59.499

Diff

19.579
35.442
49.554

1:07.202
1:23.730
1:39.799
1:55.653
2:18.497

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps

4 Laps
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Best Tm
2:07.781
2:09.267
2:11.420
2:13.203
2:11.187
2:14.123
2:16.386
2:17.716
2:19.067
2:16.770
2:20.863
2:21.900
2:15.167
2:15.472
2:15.227
2:21.291
2:23.067
2:23.754
2:22.242
2:24.451
2:27.714
2:24.157
2:24.755
2:22.002
2:28.847
2:25.209
2:32.572
2:37.657
2:29.997

2:51.599
2:20.839
2:27.137
2:23.744
2:27.507
2:25.426
2:35.517

n Lap
3
3
1
3
1
2
3
2
3
3
5
5
1
2
2
3
4
2
2
5
2

11
3
2
2
1
2
2
6

6
4
3
2
4
2
1
0

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!

Margin of Victory

19.579

Ø km/h

49,151

Best Lap Tm

2:07.781

km/h

52,120

Best Lap by

12 - Maximilian Nagl
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld
Klasse 1 Masters

2. Race

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:08:01

Tensfeld 1,850 Km

08.07.2012 16:45

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Holger Möller:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 31/12
posted at:              h


